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SL. NO.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

ACCESS
NO.

16515

18806

24135

20136

16225

16292

16515

16526

17756

17777

18873

21139

21159

22744

22778

22782

SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION(AUTONOMOUS)

FAIRLANDS,SALEM-636016
LIBRARY
ISSUE OF BOOKS
01/06/2017 TO 31/05/2018

TITLE USER ID NAME

Kalviyil Nutpavial Thagaval
Thodarpu Nutpavialum 201626 SPAVITHRA
Melanmaiyum

Teaching Of History 201747 TPAVITHRA
Teaching Of History 201747 TPAVITHRA
Foundations Of Education 201747 TPAVITHRA
Kalviyil Pudumaigal 201649 JSARANYA
The Science Teachers Handbook

Ideas And Activities For Every 201648 ARAMYA
Classroom

Kalviyil Nutpavial Thagaval

Thodarpu Nutpavialum 201647 DNANDHINI
Melanmaiyum

India Samuthayathil Kalvi 201633 RVINODHINI
Uyiriyal Karpithal 201650 KSINDHU
Kalvi Nutpavial 201650 KSINDHU
Teaching Of Biology 201648 ARAMYA
Uyiriyal Karpithal 201645 MHEMALATHA
Kalvi Ulavial 201644 DGAYATHRI

Padaporul Marrum Kanitham

. . 201626 SPAVITHRA
Karpikkum Muraium
Padaporul & Kanitham Karppikum 201627 SPAVITHRA
Muraikal
Padaporul & Kanitham Karppikum 201619 PARUNA

Muraikal

DATE OF ISS
28/08/2017

13/10/2017
13/10/2017
30/11/2017

09/01/2018

09/01/2018

09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

22786

23092

23094

23438

23542

24052

24053

24216

24223

24667

24670

24874

25952

16438

17129

17776

4749

10836

16397

17727

23460

14424

14491

15244

Education In The Emerging Indian
Society

Malarum India Samuthayathil
Kalvi

Uerariveyal Karpithal

Kanitham Karpikkum Muraigal 1

Kalvium Tholilnuppamum

Padapporul & Kanitham
Karppigum Muraikal

Padapporul & Kanitham
Karppigum Muraikal

Education In Emerging Indian
Society

Foundations Of Educational
Technology

Uerariveyal Karpithal

Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi

Guide To Tamilnadu Teacher
Eligibility Test-li

Ueriyal Karpithal Thal-1

Education And Society Concepts
Perspectives And Suppositions

Techniques Of Teaching
Kalvi Nutpavial

Drama In Real Life

Oru Pidi Soru

India Samuthayathil Kalvi

Kalviyiyal Pudumaigalum
Nutpavialum

Education In Emerging Indian
Society

Manitha Urimaigal

Manitha Urimaigal

Methods And Techniques Of
Teaching

201637

201645

201647

201632

201620

201626

201627

201639

201610

201644

201633

201639

201649

201641

201639

201628

201628

201649

201626

201649

201639

201628

201649

201643

VHARINI

MHEMALATHA

DNANDHINI

SSIVARANJANI

SJAYANTHI

SPAVITHRA

SPAVITHRA

MKEERTHANA

SMEENA

DGAYATHRI

RVINODHINI

MKEERTHANA

JSARANYA

SPRIYADHARSINI

MKEERTHANA

SRAJALAKSHMI

SRAJALAKSHMI

JSARANYA

SPAVITHRA

JSARANYA

MKEERTHANA

SRAJALAKSHMI

JSARANYA

GREVATHI

09/01/2018

09/01/2018

09/01/2018

09/01/2018

09/01/2018

09/01/2018

09/01/2018

09/01/2018

09/01/2018

09/01/2018

09/01/2018

09/01/2018

09/01/2018

10/01/2018

10/01/2018

10/01/2018

10/01/2018

11/01/2018

11/01/2018

11/01/2018

11/01/2018

17/01/2018

17/01/2018

17/01/2018
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Foundations In Sociology Of

16549 . 201638 NINDUJA 17/01/2018
Education

16757 Socmlqglcal Foundations Of 201638 NINDUJA 17/01/2018
Education

18786  Teaching Of Biological Science I 201648 ARAMYA 17/01/2018

18954 Tha?ntham” Katturaigal 201635 RANITHA 17/01/2018
Kadithangal

23459  Education In Emerging Indian 201747 TPAVITHRA 17/01/2018
Society

24032 Kalv.l P.Uthumalkalum 201644 DGAYATHRI 17/01/2018
Kalaithidamum

24667  Uerariveyal Karpithal 201644 DGAYATHRI 17/01/2018

24684  Teaching Learning Process 201640 K.BMALINI 17/01/2018

24738 PSyCh_O logy O Learners And 201747 TPAVITHRA 17/01/2018
Learning

1470p | eaching Strategies For 201610 SMEENA 18/01/2018
Contemporary Times

17274 Educational Technology 201632 SSIVARANJANI 18/01/2018
Kalviyiyal Pudumaigalum

17729 : 201631 MSAMEENA BEGAM 18/01/2018
Nutpavialum

19136  Modern Teaching Methods And 201631 MSAMEENA BEGAM 18/01/2018
Techniques

14213  Educational Technology 201616 ASHARMILI 20/01/2018

16994 Methods Of Teaching Educational 201636 GDHIVYA 20/01/2018
Technology
School Administration

18007 Organisation Management And 201630 SSAKTHI SREE 20/01/2018
Supervision

1893  Education For Values And Human . o ASHARMILI 20/01/2018
Rights

19390 School Mnagement Ar_]d 201630 SSAKTHI SREE 20/01/2018
Pedagogics Of Education

23509  Guidance And Counselling PG1704 NVINOPRIYA 20/01/2018

17554 A Han(_jb(mk Of Sociology Of PG1704 NVINOPRIYA 22/01/2018
Education

18040 KaIV|y|yaI_Puduma|gaIum 201644 DGAYATHRI 22/01/2018
Maelanmaiyum
Kalvip Pudumaigalum

18155 . 201644 DGAYATHRI 22/01/2018
Melanmaiyum

23163 Behavior Analysis For Effective 201627 SPAVITHRA 22/01/2018

Teaching
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

23438  Kanitham Karpikkum Muraigal 1 201632 SSIVARANJANI 22/01/2018

23505 Ulavial Nokkil Karralum Manitha 201647 DNANDHINI 22/01/2018
Mempadum

2a034  Kalaithidamum Karpithalil 201649 JSARANYA 22/01/2018
Nudpamum

24073 Kalal.th Thida Va!arChl Marum 201649 JSARANYA 22/01/2018
Karpithal Nutpaviyal

24223 oundations Of Educational 201610 SMEENA 22/01/2018
Technology
Kalviyil Nutpavial Thagaval

16515 Thodarpu Nutpavialum 201645 MHEMALATHA 23/01/2018
Melanmaiyum

18155  Kalvip Pudumaigalum 201635 RANITHA 23/01/2018
Melanmaiyum

21151 Valamthu V%rum In.dhla 201645 MHEMALATHA 23/01/2018
Samuthayathil Kalvi

22012 10Th Std - Science 201648 ARAMYA 23/01/2018

23031  Padaporul & Tamil Karpithal 201747 TPAVITHRA 23/01/2018

o047  Botany Voll Higher Secondary 5 5/ ARAMYA 23/01/2018
First Year

11477 Bharathiar Kavithaigal 201612 RPOORNIMA 24/01/2018

12040  Bharathiarin Kannan Pattu 201612 RPOORNIMA 24/01/2018

14510  Environmental Education 201617 MSOWMIYA 24/01/2018

14920 Environmental Studies 201641 SPRIYADHARSINI 24/01/2018

15438 Human Rights Education 201624 PMUHILARASI 24/01/2018

16257 Sutruch Soolal Kalvi 201626 SPAVITHRA 24/01/2018

19190 Human Rights Education 201624 PMUHILARASI 24/01/2018

21747 Inform{itlon Communication And 201639 MKEERTHANA 24/01/2018
Educational Technology

23019 Kalvi Pudumaigalum Kalaithida 201647 DNANDHINI 24/01/2018
Valarchium

23103 Sutruch Choolal Kalvi 201628 SRAJALAKSHMI 24/01/2018

23105  Sutruch Choolal Kalvi 201649 JSARANYA 24/01/2018

23417 Surruch Sulal Kalvi 201628 SRAJALAKSHMI 24/01/2018
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87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

23604

18042

20107

24684

25597

25617

25784

25935

13574

23260

24189

23702

25617

25938

25955

14922

16515

18285

18656

21131

23020

23103

23475

Environmental Education

Valarum India Samuthayathil
Kalvi

Paraithurai Mevia Parama Purusar
Swami Chidbhavanandar

Teaching Learning Process

Gender School And Society

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Teaching Of Science

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Vanavilangugalum Sutruch
Choozhal Paadukappum

Sirikka Sinthikka-Peerpal
Kathaikal

Philosophical And Sociological
Foundations Of Education

Disaster Management

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Manitha Urimaikal
Karralum Karpithalum

Environmental Studies

Kalviyil Nutpavial Thagaval
Thodarpu Nutpavialum
Melanmaiyum

Valarnthu Varum India
Samuthayathil Kalvi

Teaching Of Biological Sciences

Sutruch Soozhal Kalvi

Kalvi Maelanmaiyum Palli
Nirvagamum

Sutruch Choolal Kalvi

Environmental Education

201641

201644

201634

201617

201628

201626

201635

201626

201649

201649

201630

201626

201631

201620

201620

201630

201645

201650

201648

201644

PG1601

201644

201630

S SANTHI

SPRIYADHARSINI 24/01/2018
DGAYATHRI 25/01/2018
SAISHWARYA 25/01/2018
MSOWMIYA 25/01/2018
SRAJALAKSHMI 25/01/2018
SPAVITHRA 25/01/2018
RANITHA 25/01/2018
SPAVITHRA 25/01/2018
JSARANYA 29/01/2018
JSARANYA 29/01/2018
SSAKTHI SREE 29/01/2018
SPAVITHRA 31/01/2018
MSAMEENA BEGAM 31/01/2018
SJAYANTHI 31/01/2018
SJAYANTHI 31/01/2018
SSAKTHI SREE 01/02/2018
MHEMALATHA 01/02/2018
KSINDHU 01/02/2018
ARAMYA 01/02/2018
DGAYATHRI 01/02/2018
MPERUMAYI 01/02/2018
DGAYATHRI 01/02/2018
SSAKTHI SREE 01/02/2018
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110 24656  Kardal Karpithal Adippadai 201619 PARUNA 01/02/2018

Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum

111 24676 201649 JSARANYA 01/02/2018
Karralum

112 25602  Karralum Karpithalum 201619 PARUNA 01/02/2018

113 25620 Palinam, Palli Marrum 201645 MHEMALATHA 01/02/2018
Samuthayam

114 25703  Palinam, Palli Marrum Samogam 201650 KSINDHU 01/02/2018

115 25746  Arivum Kalithidamum 201622 SJIAYAPRABAA 01/02/2018

116 25034  Falinam, Palli Marrum 201645 MHEMALATHA 01/02/2018
Samuthayam

117 25948  Kanitham Karpikkum Muraikal - 1 201622 SIAYAPRABAA 01/02/2018

118 15139 ustainable Rural Development 201632 SSIVARANJANI 02/02/2018
For Disaster Mitigation

119 24532  Mahabaratham 201612 RPOORNIMA 02/02/2018

120 10049 | cachernEmerging Indian 201615 SSHANTHI 03/02/2018
Society

121 21670 | eacherInEmerging Indian 201639 MKEERTHANA 03/02/2018
Society

122 25597  Gender School And Society 201628 SRAJALAKSHMI 03/02/2018

123 2178  £ducation In Emerging Indian 201634 SAISHWARYA 05/02/2018
Society

124 21790 Edu_c ation In Emerging Indian 201634 SAISHWARYA 05/02/2018
Society

125 15053  Bharathiarin Vedikkai Kadaigal 201612 RPOORNIMA 07/02/2018

126 21670 Teaf:her In Emerging Indian 201640 K.BMALINI 08/02/2018
Society

127 20678  -rinciples Methods And 201640 K.BMALINI 08/02/2018
Techniques Of Teaching

128 24216 Edu_c ation In Emerging Indian 201640 K.BMALINI 08/02/2018
Society

129 24684  Teaching Learning Process 201640 K.BMALINI 08/02/2018

130 21670 Teaf:her In Emerging Indian 201643 GREVATHI 09/02/2018
Society

131 24676 Ulavival Nokkil Karporum SC001 SCHITHRA 09/02/2018
Karralum

132 11487  Arul Virundhu Mundram Paagam 201622 SJAYAPRABAA 12/02/2018

133 1384g  Diology Living Systems 5Th 201634 SAISHWARYA 12/02/2018

Edition
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134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

16662

21854

23105

24653

25620

21780

23603

23938

24388

24669

25935

11487

18187

21147

25790

11185

13961

16241

21834

24036

17211

18908

19044

Palli Melanmai

Uerariveyal Karpithal Thal - |

Sutruch Choolal Kalvi

Kardal Karpor Ulaviyal

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Philosophical Sociological And
Economic Bases Of Education

Environmental Education

School Management Principles
And Practices

Human Rights Education

Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Arul Virundhu Mundram Paagam

Kalviyil Pudumaigalum
Melanmaiyum

Kalvip Pudumaigalum
Melanmaiyum

School Management

Amma

Natramil Karpiggum Muraigal

Painthamil Karpikkum Muraigal

Podhuth Thamil Thal li

Udal Marum Nalakkalvi

Indian Society And Culture For
All Universities Of Orissa
Education And Society B Ed
Questions And Answers Ignou
And Other Universities

Teacher And Education In Indian
Society

201645

201650

201645

201650

201635

VA008

201630

201615

VA008

201647

201647

201633

DKO009

DKO009

DKO009

DKO009

dk009

dk009

dk009

sv007

VA008

VA008

VAQ08

MHEMALATHA

KSINDHU

MHEMALATHA

KSINDHU

RANITHA

VARUL SELVI

SSAKTHI SREE

SSHANTHI

VARUL SELVI

DNANDHINI

DNANDHINI

RVINODHINI

DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA

SVELVIZHI

VARUL SELVI

VARUL SELVI

VARUL SELVI

12/02/2018

12/02/2018

12/02/2018

12/02/2018

12/02/2018

13/02/2018

13/02/2018

14/02/2018

14/02/2018

14/02/2018

14/02/2018

15/02/2018

22/02/2018

22/02/2018

22/02/2018

23/02/2018

23/02/2018

23/02/2018

23/02/2018

26/02/2018

27/02/2018

27/02/2018

27/02/2018
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157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

21670

26025

11780

1266

12946

16128

16396

16525

18134

18769

19390

21151

21173

22928

23454

23475

23476

23498

23500

23702

23702

24030

24045

Teacher In Emerging Indian
Society

High School English Grammar
And Composition - Wren And
Martin

Thiruvasagam

Sutruch Choolal Kalvi

A New Approach To School
Management

Suzhalum Boomiyum Sutrup
Purap Pathukappum

Vasan India Samuthayathil
Ezhunthulla Kalvisar
Araikoovalgal

India Samuthayathil Kalvi

Malarum India Samuthayathil
Kalvi

Malarum India Samuthayathil
Kalvi

School Mnagement And
Pedagogics Of Education

Valarnthu Varum Indhia
Samuthayathil Kalvi

Vazhikattuthalum Arivurai
Pagarthalum

Kalvi Maelanmaiyum Palli
Nirvagamum

Uerariveyal
Environmental Education

Environmental Education

Malarum India Samuthayathil
Kalvi

Malarum India Samuthayathil
Kalvi

Disaster Management
Disaster Management

Surruch Sulal Kalvi

Kalviel Thathuvamum
Samuthayamum

201648

KKDO06

sv007

201626

201621

201645

201627

201633

201650

201633

201621

201644

sv007

201650

201649

201612

201615

201619

201645

201626

201638

201645

201622

ARAMYA

KKAMALA DEVI

SVELVIZHI

SPAVITHRA

SJAYANTHI

MHEMALATHA

SPAVITHRA

RVINODHINI

KSINDHU

RVINODHINI

SJAYANTHI

DGAYATHRI

SVELVIZHI

KSINDHU

JSARANYA

RPOORNIMA

SSHANTHI

PARUNA

MHEMALATHA

SPAVITHRA

NINDUJA

MHEMALATHA

SJAYAPRABAA

27/02/2018

27/02/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018
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180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

24136

24655

24668

25600

25617

25703

25744

2586

25935

25944

26025

12930

12947

14920

15139

15244

16378

16540

17965

18694

18695

18889

21155

School Administration And
Management

Surruch Sulal Kalvi

Surruch Sulal Kalvi

Gender School And Society

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Palinam, Palli Marrum Samogam
Gender School & Society

Sutruch Choolal Kalvi

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Samakala Indiyaumu Kalvium

High School English Grammar
And Composition - Wren And
Martin

Foundations Of Teaching Learning

Process

A New Approach To Teaching
Learning Process For Students Of
Education

Environmental Studies

Sustainable Rural Development
For Disaster Mitigation

Methods And Techniques Of
Teaching

Environmental Education

Teaching Strategies For
Contemporary Times

Teaching Of Biological Sciences

Asiriyar Kalvi

Asiriyar Kalvi

Asiriar Kalvi

Valarnthu Varum Indhia
Samuthayathil Kalvi

201615

201619

201632

201638

201628

201649

201642

201622

201628

201627

kkd06

201613

201616

201630

201617

201613

201630

201624

201648

201647

201632

201647

201650

SSHANTHI

PARUNA

SSIVARANJANI

NINDUJA

SRAJALAKSHMI

JSARANYA

GPUSHPA

SJIAYAPRABAA

SRAJALAKSHMI

SPAVITHRA

KKAMALA DEVI

SPRIYANKA

ASHARMILI

SSAKTHI SREE

MSOWMIYA

SPRIYANKA

SSAKTHI SREE

PMUHILARASI

ARAMYA

DNANDHINI

SSIVARANJANI

DNANDHINI

KSINDHU

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018
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203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

21630

21670

21822

23101

23104

23105

23400

23454

23577

23603

24027

24034

24074

24136

24240

25020

25591

25617

25618

25621

25749

2586

25934

Essential Of Educational
Technology And Management

Teacher In Emerging Indian
Society

Sutruch Soolal Kalvi

Sutruch Choolal Kalvi

Sutruch Choolal Kalvi

Sutruch Choolal Kalvi

Kanitham Karpithalil Pudumaikal

Uerariveyal

Thagaval Thodarbukalum
Narimuraigalum

Environmental Education

Kalvi Melanmai

Kalaithidamum Karpithalil
Nudpamum

Kalaith Thida Valarchi Marum
Karpithal Nutpaviyal

School Administration And
Management

Essentials Of Educational
Technology

Asiriar Kalvi

Indiavil Thodakka Nilai Asiriyark
Kalvi

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Sutruch Choolal Kalvi

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

201611

201648

201631

201619

201633

201628

201622

201644

201624

201617

201611

201649

201643

201615

KPS05

201624

201641

201631

201622

201626

201633

201620

201620

NNANDHINI

ARAMYA

MSAMEENA BEGAM

PARUNA

RVINODHINI

SRAJALAKSHMI

SJAYAPRABAA

DGAYATHRI

PMUHILARASI

MSOWMIYA

NNANDHINI

JSARANYA

GREVATHI

SSHANTHI

K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU

PMUHILARASI

SPRIYADHARSINI

MSAMEENA BEGAM

SJAYAPRABAA

SPAVITHRA

RVINODHINI

SJAYANTHI

SJAYANTHI

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018
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226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

13192

15065

16225

16516

17288

21478

21643

2234

2236

23418

23420

23433

23485

23501

24039

24083

24222

24227

24656

25600

25703

25725

25938

Studies In Human Rights

Guidance And Counselling In
Education And Psychology A
Study

Kalviyil Pudumaigal

Kalviyil Nutpavial Thagaval
Thodarpu Nutpavialum
Melanmaiyum

Physical Education

Ulavial Katraluim Manitha
Membadum

Porulariviyal Karpithhal Muraigal

Nayanmar Kadai Pagam 11

Nayanmar Kadai Pagam Iv

Surruch Sulal Kalvi

Surruch Sulal Kalvi

Sirapputh Tamil

Education In The Emerging Indian
Society

Malarum India Samuthayathil
Kalvi

Udal Marum Nalakkalvi

Ulaviyal Karpithalum Manitha
Manpadum

Foundations Of Teaching Learning
Process

Guidance And Counselling

Kardal Karpithal Adippadai

Gender School And Society

Palinam, Palli Marrum Samogam

Ueliyal Karpithal Nunukkangal

Manitha Urimaikal

201640

Sv007

201645

201649

SVv007

PG1601

201642

SVv007

SVv007

201640

201620

DKO009

201610

201649

SVv007

PG1601

201648

SVv007

PG1601

201610

201649

201645

201644

K.BMALINI

SVELVIZHI

MHEMALATHA

JSARANYA

SVELVIZHI

MPERUMAYI

GPUSHPA

SVELVIZHI

SVELVIZHI

K.BMALINI

SJAYANTHI

DKAVITHA

SMEENA

JSARANYA

SVELVIZHI

MPERUMAYI

ARAMYA

SVELVIZHI

MPERUMAYI

SMEENA

JSARANYA

MHEMALATHA

DGAYATHRI

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018
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249 25952 Ueriyal Karpithal Thal-1 201649 JSARANYA 05/03/2018

In The Company Of The Holy

250 9653 SVv007 SVELVIZHI 05/03/2018
Mother

251 16662 Palli Melanmai 201645 MHEMALATHA 06/03/2018

252 17965  Teaching Of Biological Sciences 201648 ARAMYA 06/03/2018

253 1g471  Essentials Of Measurement In VP004 VPRIYA 06/03/2018
Education And Psychology

254 21648 Uyiriyal Karpithhal Muraigal 201650 KSINDHU 06/03/2018
255 21659  “irappu Thamil Karpikkum DK009 DKAVITHA 06/03/2018
Muraigal
256 21854  Uerariveyal Karpithal Thal - | 201644 DGAYATHRI 06/03/2018
257 23438  Kanitham Karpikkum Muraigal 1 201637 VHARINI 06/03/2018
258 23439  Kanitham Karpikkum Muraigal 1 201637 VHARINI 06/03/2018
259 23450  Uerariveyal 201645 MHEMALATHA 06/03/2018
260 23453 Uerariveyal 201649 JSARANYA 06/03/2018

261  2a730  Scnool Administration DK009 DKAVITHA 06/03/2018
Organisation Management

Educational Technology And

262 16707 Computer Education 201622 SJAYAPRABAA 07/03/2018
263 18876  Educational Technology 201621 SJAYANTHI 07/03/2018
264 19764  Educational Technology 201619 PARUNA 07/03/2018
265 21168  Kalvi Aaraichi Nerimuraigal PG1601 MPERUMAYI 07/03/2018
266 21190  Kalvip Pulliyiyal 2 PG1601 MPERUMAYI 07/03/2018
267 21823 Sutruch Soolal Kalvi 201645 MHEMALATHA 07/03/2018
268 23101 Sutruch Choolal Kalvi 201626 SPAVITHRA 07/03/2018
269 23416 Surruch Sulal Kalvi 201644 DGAYATHRI 07/03/2018
270 23417 Surruch Sulal Kalvi 201650 KSINDHU 07/03/2018

271 23479 Educ_atlonal Innovations And rss03 RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA 07/03/2018
Curriculum Development

Kalviel Mathippidum Pulliyal

272 25010 .
Arachium

PG1601 MPERUMAYI 07/03/2018

Digitally signed by S SANTHI
S SA NTH Date: 2023.04.13 16:25:26

+05'30'



273 9868 Swami Vivekanandar rss03 RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA 07/03/2018

Ugc Net Slet Sociology Paper li
274 18390  And lii For Junior Research vp004 VPRIYA 08/03/2018
Fellowship And Lectureship Exam

R Guptas Popular Master Guide

275 19084 . vp004 VPRIYA 08/03/2018
Ugc Net Set Sociology P

276 19250  Bookhives Ugc Net Slet Sociology vp004 VPRIYA 08/03/2018

277 21455 Upkars l.JgC Net/Jrf/Set Sociology vp004 VPRIYA 08/03/2018
(Paper i)
Kalviyil Nutpavial Thagaval

278 16515 Thodarpu Nutpavialum 201622 SJAYAPRABAA 09/03/2018
Melanmaiyum

279 17780 Q;II\\//IiaI Nokkil Sutruchchoozhal 201645 MHEMALATHA 09/03/2018

280 18801 \éz:izum India Samuthayatil 201645 MHEMALATHA 09/03/2018

281 21135 Sutruch Soozhal Kalvi 201644 DGAYATHRI 09/03/2018

282 21428 hilosophical And Sociological PG1704 NVINOPRIYA 09/03/2018
Perspectives In Education

283 23103 Sutruch Choolal Kalvi 201642 GPUSHPA 09/03/2018

284 23221 Verikku 21 Valzikal 201649 JSARANYA 09/03/2018

285 23272 Annavin Nagaichsuvai 201649 JSARANYA 09/03/2018

286 23466 Psychology Of Learning And PG1704 NVINOPRIYA 09/03/2018
Human Development

287 25596  Gender School And Society 201638 NINDUJA 09/03/2018

288 25618 Palinam, Palli Marrum 201638 NINDUJA 09/03/2018
Samuthayam

289 23029  Kanitham Karpikkum Muraigal 1 201627 SPAVITHRA 12/03/2018

290 25598  Gender School And Society 201617 MSOWMIYA 12/03/2018
A New Approach To Philosophical

291 12923 And Sociological Bases Of PG1704 NVINOPRIYA 13/03/2018
Education

200 1pg1p  Oulistics Made Simple Do It Vp004 VPRIYA 13/03/2018
Yourself On Pc
Parametric And Non Parametric

293 18008 Statistics In Education And vp004 VPRIYA 13/03/2018
Psychology
Teacher In Emerging Indian

294 18459  Society Theory And Principles Of 201643 GREVATHI 13/03/2018
Education
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Philosophical And Sociological

295 19068 . ) PG1704 NVINOPRIYA 13/03/2018
Perspectives On Education

296 19390 School Mnagement Ar'1d 201615 SSHANTHI 13/03/2018
Pedagogics Of Education

297 19754 Foychology Of Learning And 201624 PMUHILARASI 13/03/2018
Human Development

298 20833  Excel Statistics A Quick Guide vp004 VPRIYA 13/03/2018

299 21847  Environmental Education 201615 SSHANTHI 13/03/2018

300 23497 Mala.rum India Samuthayathil 201650 KSINDHU 13/03/2018
Kalvi

301 23500 '\K/';t"ir”m India Samuthayathil 201644 DGAYATHRI 13/03/2018
Educational Psychology Of

302 23763  Learning And Human PG1704 NVINOPRIYA 13/03/2018
Development

303 25834  hilosophical And Sociological 201617 MSOWMIYA 13/03/2018

Perspectives On Education

Education In The Emerging Indian
304 18858 Society Wit Trb Slet Ugc Exam 201617 MSOWMIYA 14/03/2018
Education Question Bank
Education In The Emerging Indian

305 23483 . PG1704 NVINOPRIYA 14/03/2018
Society

s06 23489 | oychology Of Learning And PG1704 NVINOPRIYA 14/03/2018
Human Development

307 12493  Akkap Paniyil Arivial 201649 JSARANYA 15/03/2018

308 24239 Essentials Of Educational RSS03  RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA 15/03/2018
Technology

309 24620  Nazlum Nazlum Nalasiriyar 201649 JSARANYA 15/03/2018

310 2585 Sutruch Choolal Kalvi 201627 SPAVITHRA 15/03/2018

311 25600  Gender School And Society 201610 SMEENA 16/03/2018

a2 osery  Lalinam, Palli Marrum 201610 SMEENA 16/03/2018
Samuthayam

313 21136  Uyiriyal Karpithal 201649 JSARANYA 17/03/2018

314 21139 Uyiriyal Karpithal 201647 DNANDHINI 17/03/2018

315 22742  Kalaith Thida Valarchi PG1601 MPERUMAYI 17/03/2018

s16 22830  Arivival Methai 201649 ISARANYA 17/03/2018
Sri.See.Vee.Raman

317 23598  Kalaith Thitta Valarchi PG1601 MPERUMAYI 17/03/2018
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318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

24667

13339

13808

17163

18108

18496

18510

21653

21756

25580

25935

11049

12848

14306

18667

21779

21912

21984

22713

22744

23466

25729

Uerariveyal Karpithal

A Sociological Approach To
Indian Education

Human Rights Education
Conceptual And Pedagogical
Aspects

Human Rights Education
Conceptual And Pedagogical
Aspects

Education In The Emerging Indian
Society

The Learner Nature And
Development

Development Of Learner And
Teaching Learning Process
Teacher In Emerging Indian
Society - Theory And Principles
Of Education

Co-Curricular Activities In The
Schools

Indiyak Kalviel Varalaru Marrum
Avrasiyal Porulathara Nilai
Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Learning Mathematics Issues
Theory And Classroom Practice

Human Rights And National
Values Self Learning Modules For
Teacher Educators

A Text Book On Teaching Of
Mathematics

Essentials Of Educational
Psychology

Philosophical Sociological And
Economic Bases Of Eduction

English 6-M Vaguppu

9Th Std - English

Kanitham Karpikum Muraikal

Padaporul Marrum Kanitham
Karpikkum Muraium

Psychology Of Learning And
Human Development
Moolaikku Velai Tharum
Kurukkalluthu Puthirkal

201650

va008

va008

201627

201617

201613

201613

va008

va008

va008

201645

201621

va008

201621

PG1704

VAOQ08

kkd06

kkdo6

201626

201619

PG1704

201620

KSINDHU

VARUL SELVI

VARUL SELVI

SPAVITHRA

MSOWMIYA

SPRIYANKA

SPRIYANKA

VARUL SELVI

VARUL SELVI

VARUL SELVI

MHEMALATHA

SJAYANTHI

VARUL SELVI

SJAYANTHI

NVINOPRIYA

VARUL SELVI

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

SPAVITHRA

PARUNA

NVINOPRIYA

SJAYANTHI

17/03/2018

19/03/2018

19/03/2018

19/03/2018

19/03/2018

19/03/2018

19/03/2018

19/03/2018

19/03/2018

19/03/2018

19/03/2018

20/03/2018

20/03/2018

20/03/2018

20/03/2018

20/03/2018

20/03/2018

20/03/2018

20/03/2018

20/03/2018

20/03/2018

20/03/2018
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340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

25761

12938

18150

20134

23104

23473

25939

21601

21847

23761

25567

25762

25955

24668

25834

14263

4427

13192

18356

19390

21135

23105

23369

Kanitham Karpithal Nunukkankal

Educational Psychology For B Ed
Regular And Correspondence
Students

Kalvip Pudumaigalum
Maelanmaiyum

Environmental Education

Sutruch Choolal Kalvi

Environmental Education

Manitha Urimaikal

The English Teachers Handbook

Environmental Education

English Language Teaching

Pedagogy Of English

Kanitham Karpithal Nunukkankal

Karralum Karpithalum

Surruch Sulal Kalvi

Philosophical And Sociological
Perspectives On Education

Sociology Of Education

A Sociological Approach To
Indian Education

Studies In Human Rights

Educational Psychology

School Mnagement And
Pedagogics Of Education

Sutruch Soozhal Kalvi

Sutruch Choolal Kalvi

Guidance And Career Counselling

201619

201624

201627

201621

201633

201621

va008

kkdoé

201615

kkdo6

kkd06

201627

201626

201612

PG1601

va008

va008

201644

sv007

DKO009

201644

201649

sv007

PARUNA

PMUHILARASI

SPAVITHRA

SJAYANTHI

RVINODHINI

SJAYANTHI

VARUL SELVI

KKAMALA DEVI

SSHANTHI

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

SPAVITHRA

SPAVITHRA

RPOORNIMA

MPERUMAYI

VARUL SELVI

VARUL SELVI

DGAYATHRI

SVELVIZHI

DKAVITHA

DGAYATHRI

JSARANYA

SVELVIZHI

20/03/2018

21/03/2018

21/03/2018

21/03/2018

21/03/2018

21/03/2018

21/03/2018

22/03/2018

22/03/2018

22/03/2018

22/03/2018

22/03/2018

22/03/2018

23/03/2018

23/03/2018

24/03/2018

24/03/2018

26/03/2018

26/03/2018

26/03/2018

26/03/2018

26/03/2018

26/03/2018

Digitally signed by S SANTHI
S SA NT H Date: 2023.04.13 16:26:30

+05'30'



363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

24030

24703

25716

25934

14492

14920

16940

17163

21131

23020

23416

23417

24054

24136

24668

24690

25203

25703

25925

25926

25935

18761

21657

Surruch Sulal Kalvi

Psychology Of Teaching And
Learning

Surruchulal Kalvi

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Manitha Urimaigal
Environmental Studies

Indhu Dharma Vazhipaadu

Human Rights Education
Conceptual And Pedagogical
Aspects

Sutruch Soozhal Kalvi

Kalvi Maelanmaiyum Palli
Nirvagamum

Surruch Sulal Kalvi

Surruch Sulal Kalvi

Padapporul & Kanitham
Karppigum Muraikal

School Administration And
Management

Surruch Sulal Kalvi

Principles Methods And
Techniques Of Teaching

Kalvi Arivum Kalaithidamum

Palinam, Palli Marrum Samogam

Kalvium
Samuthayamayamathalum
Kalvium
Samuthayamayamathalum
Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Malarum Indhiya Samudhayathil

Kalvi

Teaching Of Biology

201635

sv007

201635

201649

201647

201621

201645

201643

201612

201645

201628

201612

201627

dk009

201622

201615

201627

201626

201619

201628

201626

201645

201648

RANITHA

SVELVIZHI

RANITHA

JSARANYA

DNANDHINI

SJAYANTHI

MHEMALATHA

GREVATHI

RPOORNIMA

MHEMALATHA

SRAJALAKSHMI

RPOORNIMA

SPAVITHRA

DKAVITHA

SJIAYAPRABAA

SSHANTHI

SPAVITHRA

SPAVITHRA

PARUNA

SRAJALAKSHMI

SPAVITHRA

MHEMALATHA

ARAMYA

26/03/2018

26/03/2018

26/03/2018

26/03/2018

27/03/2018

27/03/2018

27/03/2018

27/03/2018

27/03/2018

27/03/2018

27/03/2018

27/03/2018

27/03/2018

27/03/2018

27/03/2018

27/03/2018

27/03/2018

27/03/2018

27/03/2018

27/03/2018

27/03/2018

28/03/2018

28/03/2018
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386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

23105

23208

23462

24684

21136

23243

23499

24668

24280

24707

25613

19727

23102

24668

11458

12319

19041

20241

21136

21428

21779

23182

23997

Sutruch Choolal Kalvi

Siparisu

Psychology Of Learning And
Human Development

Teaching Learning Process

Uyiriyal Karpithal

Pazlamozli Moolam Arivurai
Kathaikal

Malarum India Samuthayathil
Kalvi

Surruch Sulal Kalvi

Key To Regular & Multi Colour
Edition Of High School English
Grammar & Composition

Tamil Karpikkum Muraikal

Tharkkala India Samuthayamum
Kalvium

Safety And Disaster Management

Sutruch Choolal Kalvi

Surruch Sulal Kalvi

Childrens Knowledge Book Vol V

Sirukadai Thoguppu Thunaip
Padanool Melnilai Irandam Aandu
Paguthi Thamil

Social Psychology

Sociological Foundations Of
Education

Uyiriyal Karpithal
Philosophical And Sociological

Perspectives In Education

Philosophical Sociological And
Economic Bases Of Eduction

Porulariviyal Karpithalill
Puthumaikal

Vikramathithan Kadaigal

201645

201649

rss03

201648

201644

201644

201633

201622

201616

dk009

rss03

201614

201632

201626

201621

201621

va008

201617

201645

201617

201641

201649

201611

MHEMALATHA 28/03/2018
JSARANYA 28/03/2018
RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA 28/03/2018
ARAMYA 28/03/2018
DGAYATHRI 02/04/2018
DGAYATHRI 02/04/2018
RVINODHINI 02/04/2018
SJIAYAPRABAA 03/04/2018
ASHARMILI 04/04/2018
DKAVITHA 06/04/2018
RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA 06/04/2018
SSANYHIYA 09/04/2018
SSIVARANJANI 09/04/2018
SPAVITHRA 10/04/2018
SJAYANTHI 11/04/2018
SJAYANTHI 11/04/2018
VARUL SELVI 11/04/2018
MSOWMIYA 11/04/2018
MHEMALATHA 11/04/2018
MSOWMIYA 11/04/2018
SPRIYADHARSINI 11/04/2018
JSARANYA 11/04/2018
NNANDHINI 11/04/2018
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Palinam, Palli Marrum

409 25618 201645 MHEMALATHA 11/04/2018
Samuthayam

410 25927 Tharkkala Indiavil Kalvi 201635 RANITHA 11/04/2018

411 25945  Samakala Indiyaumu Kalvium 201649 JSARANYA 11/04/2018

412 1266 Sutruch Choolal Kalvi 201644 DGAYATHRI 12/04/2018

M3 ege1  CsSentials Of Educational PG1601 MPERUMAYI 12/04/2018
Technology

414 19777 TeaChgr And I.Educatl.on In The PG1601 MPERUMAYI 12/04/2018
Emerging Indian Society Vol |

415 21823  Sutruch Soolal Kalvi 201644 DGAYATHRI 12/04/2018

416 23074 Statistics In Education And 201641 SPRIYADHARSINI 12/04/2018
Psychology

417 14918 Environmental Studies 201617 MSOWMIYA 13/04/2018

418 23605  Environmental Education 201617 MSOWMIYA 13/04/2018

419 24218 DeveI(_)pment O_f Learner And rss03 RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA 16/04/2018
Teaching Learning Process

10 25087 | caching Of Environmental 201617 MSOWMIYA 16/04/2018
Science

421 25604  Karralum Karpithalum rss03 RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA 16/04/2018

422 25955 Karralum Karpithalum rss03 RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA 16/04/2018

423 14032  Nallavannam Vazhalam PG1704 NVINOPRIYA 17/04/2018

New Technologies And
424 14160  Developments In Library And PG1704 NVINOPRIYA 17/04/2018
Information Science

Malarum Indhiya Samudhayathil

425 18761 . 201649 JSARANYA 17/04/2018
Kalvi

426 18961 Chrithuvamum Thamilum PG1704 NVINOPRIYA 17/04/2018

427 21427 Peace And Human Rights 201628 SRAJALAKSHMI 17/04/2018
Education

428 26024 Yoga Marrum Nallak Kalvi 201619 PARUNA 17/04/2018

Kalviyil Nutpavial Thagaval
429 16515 Thodarpu Nutpavialum 201635 RANITHA 19/04/2018
Melanmaiyum

Kalviyil Nutpavial Thagaval
430 16516 Thodarpu Nutpavialum 201649 JSARANYA 19/04/2018
Melanmaiyum
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431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

18858

19069

19784

21132

21135

21660

21734

21750

21779

23104

23499

25619

25703

25834

2586

25941

17787

18891

21151

21153

21421

21666

23501

Education In The Emerging Indian
Society Wit Trb Slet Ugc Exam
Education Question Bank

Philosophical And Sociological
Perspectives On Education

Philosophical And Sociological
Perspective On Education

Sutruch Soozhal Kalvi

Sutruch Soozhal Kalvi

Podhuth Thamil Karpithal

Philosophical And Sociological
Bases Of Teacher And Education
In Emerging Indian Society

Education In The Emerging Indian
Society

Philosophical Sociological And
Economic Bases Of Eduction

Sutruch Choolal Kalvi

Malarum India Samuthayathil
Kalvi

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Palinam, Palli Marrum Samogam

Philosophical And Sociological
Perspectives On Education

Sutruch Choolal Kalvi

Education And Socialisation

Kalvipudumaigalum Nutpavialum

Valarum India Samuthayathil
Kalvi

Valarnthu Varum Indhia
Samuthayathil Kalvi

Valarnthu Varum Indhia
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Philosophical And Sociological
Perspectives On Education
Philosophical And Sociological
Perspectives On Education

Malarum India Samuthayathil
Kalvi

201641

201641

201630

201640

201635

201747

201613

201615

201639

201645

201645

201627

201627

201639

201640

201630

201650

201619

201622

201644

201637

201637

201633

SPRIYADHARSINI

SPRIYADHARSINI

SSAKTHI SREE

K.BMALINI

RANITHA

TPAVITHRA

SPRIYANKA

SSHANTHI

MKEERTHANA

MHEMALATHA

MHEMALATHA

SPAVITHRA

SPAVITHRA

MKEERTHANA

K.BMALINI

SSAKTHI SREE

KSINDHU

PARUNA

SJAYAPRABAA

DGAYATHRI

VHARINI

VHARINI

RVINODHINI

19/04/2018

19/04/2018

19/04/2018

19/04/2018

19/04/2018

19/04/2018

19/04/2018

19/04/2018

19/04/2018

19/04/2018

19/04/2018

19/04/2018

19/04/2018

19/04/2018

19/04/2018

19/04/2018

20/04/2018

20/04/2018

20/04/2018

20/04/2018

20/04/2018

20/04/2018

20/04/2018
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454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

24240

25749

25929

25934

14424

14920

16516

18890

20092

21136

21138

21139

21140

21643

22977

23173

23182

23366

23389

23435

23439

23453

24655

Essentials Of Educational
Technology

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Content And Methods Of
Teaching English

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Manitha Urimaigal

Environmental Studies

Kalviyil Nutpavial Thagaval
Thodarpu Nutpavialum
Melanmaiyum

Porularivial Karpithal Muraigal

Sutruch Choolal Kalvi

Uyiriyal Karpithal

Uyiriyal Karpithal

Uyiriyal Karpithal

Uyiriyal Karpithal

Porulariviyal Karpithhal Muraigal

Qualitative Research For
Education An Introduction To
Theory And Methods

Research Method In Education

Porulariviyal Karpithalill
Puthumaikal

Guidance And Career Counselling

Padaporul & Porulariviyal
Karpikkum Muraikal

Kanitham Karpikkum Muraigal 1

Kanitham Karpikkum Muraigal 1

Uerariveyal

Surruch Sulal Kalvi

201634

201650

201617

201628

PG1601

201621

PG1601

201649

201631

201647

201649

201644

201645

201642

kkdo6

kkdo6

201624

PG1704

201624

201621

201633

201644

201631

SAISHWARYA

KSINDHU

MSOWMIYA

SRAJALAKSHMI

MPERUMAYI

SJAYANTHI

MPERUMAYI

JSARANYA

MSAMEENA BEGAM

DNANDHINI

JSARANYA

DGAYATHRI

MHEMALATHA

GPUSHPA

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

PMUHILARASI

NVINOPRIYA

PMUHILARASI

SJAYANTHI

RVINODHINI

DGAYATHRI

MSAMEENA BEGAM

20/04/2018

20/04/2018

20/04/2018

21/04/2018

24/04/2018

24/04/2018

24/04/2018

24/04/2018

24/04/2018

24/04/2018

24/04/2018

24/04/2018

24/04/2018

24/04/2018

24/04/2018

24/04/2018

24/04/2018

24/04/2018

24/04/2018

24/04/2018

24/04/2018

24/04/2018

24/04/2018
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477 24657  Surruch Sulal Kalvi 201633 RVINODHINI 24/04/2018

478 24667 Uerariveyal Karpithal 201650 KSINDHU 24/04/2018
479 24668  Surruch Sulal Kalvi 201622 SJIAYAPRABAA 24/04/2018
480 17786 Kalviyiyal Thozhil Nutpam 201649 JSARANYA 25/04/2018
481 23101 Sutruch Choolal Kalvi 201649 JSARANYA 25/04/2018
482 23603 Environmental Education 201615 SSHANTHI 25/04/2018
483 24027 Kalvi Melanmai 201645 MHEMALATHA 25/04/2018
484 25618 :Z:}Zi?éyﬁ" Marrum 201650 KSINDHU 25/04/2018
485 2585 Sutruch Choolal Kalvi 201644 DGAYATHRI 25/04/2018
486 14918  Environmental Studies 201613 SPRIYANKA 26/04/2018
487 18033 Soozhalial Kalvi 201624 PMUHILARASI 26/04/2018
488 18320  Kalvi Pudumaigalum Nutpavialum 201644 DGAYATHRI 26/04/2018
489 18876  Educational Technology 201622 SJAYAPRABAA 26/04/2018
490 21133 Sutruch Soozhal Kalvi pg1601 MPERUMAYI 26/04/2018
491 21823 Sutruch Soolal Kalvi 201616 ASHARMILI 26/04/2018
492 23474 Environmental Education 201616 ASHARMILI 26/04/2018
493 23541  Kalvium Tholilnuppamum 201647 DNANDHINI 26/04/2018
494 25596  Gender School And Society 201630 SSAKTHI SREE 26/04/2018
495 25597 Gender School And Society 201611 NNANDHINI 26/04/2018
496 25598  Gender School And Society 201630 SSAKTHI SREE 26/04/2018
497 25744 Gender School & Society 201613 SPRIYANKA 26/04/2018
498 25930 LZ??;‘J?;EQEJ r;rb“kalum 201647 DNANDHINI 26/04/2018
499 8907 Educational Technology 201621 SJAYANTHI 26/04/2018
500 25944  Samakala Indiyaumu Kalvium PG1704 NVINOPRIYA 27/04/2018
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501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

16516

18761

21151

23105

23454

23499

25621

21791

23189

23436

23454

13340

14264

14492

18361

19173

20360

22777

22783

24730

25935

10479

Kalviyil Nutpavial Thagaval
Thodarpu Nutpavialum
Melanmaiyum

Malarum Indhiya Samudhayathil
Kalvi

Valarnthu Varum Indhia
Samuthayathil Kalvi

Sutruch Choolal Kalvi

Uerariveyal

Malarum India Samuthayathil
Kalvi

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Educational Psychology

Porurariviyal Karpithalil
Pudumaikal

Kanitham Karpikkum Muraigal 1

Uerariveyal

A Sociological Approach To
Indian Education

Sociology Of Education
Manitha Urimaigal

Teaching Of Physical Science

Education In The Emerging Indian
Society

Special Education A Practical
Approach To Educating Children
With Special Needs

Padaporul & Kanitham Karppikum
Muraikal

Padaporul & Kanitham Karppikum
Muraikal

School Administration
Organisation Management

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Dr Ambedkar Life And Mission

201649

201645

201640

201640

201649

201644

201640

201634

201649

201633

201649

201636

201624

201647

201641

201624

201615

201624

201626

201615

201626

va008

JSARANYA

MHEMALATHA

K.BMALINI

K.BMALINI

JSARANYA

DGAYATHRI

K.BMALINI

SAISHWARYA

JSARANYA

RVINODHINI

JSARANYA

GDHIVYA

PMUHILARASI

DNANDHINI

SPRIYADHARSINI

PMUHILARASI

SSHANTHI

PMUHILARASI

SPAVITHRA

SSHANTHI

SPAVITHRA

VARUL SELVI

30/04/2018

30/04/2018

30/04/2018

30/04/2018

30/04/2018

30/04/2018

30/04/2018

02/05/2018

02/05/2018

02/05/2018

02/05/2018

03/05/2018

03/05/2018

03/05/2018

03/05/2018

03/05/2018

03/05/2018

03/05/2018

03/05/2018

03/05/2018

03/05/2018

04/05/2018
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523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

12810

13508

14107

17965

17966

18280

19054

23101

23457

23542

23501

24240

24667

2586

18890

21139

21648

21834

21854

23437

23450

23453

16599

Mahatma Gandhi And Babasaheb
Ambedkar Crusaders Against
Caste And Untouchability

Remembering Our Leaders Vol 6
Dadabhai Naoroji Chittaranjan
Das Rash Batari Satya Murti B R

What Went Wrong

Teaching Of Biological Sciences

Essentials Of Educational
Psychology

Psychology Of Learning And
Human Development

A New Approach To Teaching
Learning Process

Sutruch Choolal Kalvi

Education In Emerging Indian
Society

Kalvium Tholilnuppamum

Malarum India Samuthayathil
Kalvi

Essentials Of Educational
Technology

Uerariveyal Karpithal

Sutruch Choolal Kalvi

Porularivial Karpithal Muraigal

Uyiriyal Karpithal

Uyiriyal Karpithhal Muraigal

Podhuth Thamil Thal li

Uerariveyal Karpithal Thal - |

Kanitham Karpikkum Muraigal 1

Uerariveyal

Uerariveyal

School Management And
Pedagogics Of Education

va008

va008

va008

201648

PG1704

PG1704

201648

201649

PG1704

va008

201650

201634

201644

va008

201642

201624

201647

dk009

201645

201621

201644

201650

201639

VARUL SELVI

VARUL SELVI

VARUL SELVI

ARAMYA

NVINOPRIYA

NVINOPRIYA

ARAMYA

JSARANYA

NVINOPRIYA

VARUL SELVI

KSINDHU

SAISHWARYA

DGAYATHRI

VARUL SELVI

GPUSHPA

PMUHILARASI

DNANDHINI

DKAVITHA

MHEMALATHA

SJAYANTHI

DGAYATHRI

KSINDHU

MKEERTHANA

04/05/2018

04/05/2018

04/05/2018

04/05/2018

04/05/2018

04/05/2018

04/05/2018

04/05/2018

04/05/2018

04/05/2018

05/05/2018

05/05/2018

07/05/2018

07/05/2018

08/05/2018

08/05/2018

08/05/2018

08/05/2018

08/05/2018

08/05/2018

08/05/2018

08/05/2018

09/05/2018
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546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

560

561

562

563

564

565

566

567

18320

21132

21133

21134

21822

22928

24655

24657

25598

14669

18319

23418

23539

23602

11831

24737

25833

25401

10378

11317

12998

15029

Kalvi Pudumaigalum Nutpavialum
Sutruch Soozhal Kalvi
Sutruch Soozhal Kalvi
Sutruch Soozhal Kalvi

Sutruch Soolal Kalvi

Kalvi Maelanmaiyum Palli
Nirvagamum

Surruch Sulal Kalvi
Surruch Sulal Kalvi

Gender School And Society

Kadavuludan Vazhnthavargal
Paguthi 2 Bhagavan Sri
Ramakrishnarudaya Illarach
Cheedargalin Vazhkkai

Kalvi Pudumaigalum Nutpavialum
Surruch Sulal Kalvi

Kalvium Tholilnuppamum
Environmental Education

larul Virunthu Mudal Paagam

Psychology Of Learners And
Learning

Psychology Of Learning And
Human Development

Learning And Teaching Styles

General Psychology

The Dynamics Of Group
Behaviour Concepts Principles
And Practices Vol |

Aanmeegak Kadaigal

Sri Vishnu Puranam

201649

201631

201619

201621

201622

201645

201633

201631

201648

kkd06

201644

201644

201645

201639

dk009

vp004

vp004

rs011

kps05

kps05

kps05

kps05

JSARANYA

MSAMEENA BEGAM

PARUNA

SJAYANTHI

SJAYAPRABAA

MHEMALATHA

RVINODHINI

MSAMEENA BEGAM

ARAMYA

KKAMALA DEVI

DGAYATHRI

DGAYATHRI

MHEMALATHA

MKEERTHANA

DKAVITHA

VPRIYA

VPRIYA

RSARASWATHY

K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU

K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU

K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU

K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU

09/05/2018

09/05/2018

09/05/2018

09/05/2018

09/05/2018

09/05/2018

09/05/2018

09/05/2018

09/05/2018

10/05/2018

10/05/2018

10/05/2018

10/05/2018

11/05/2018

21/05/2018

22/05/2018

22/05/2018

24/05/2018

25/05/2018

25/05/2018

25/05/2018

25/05/2018
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Abc Of Common Grammatical

568 15058  Errors For Learners And Teachers kkdoé KKAMALA DEVI 25/05/2018
Of English

569 15222 Pudhia Indiavaip Padaippom kps05 K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU 25/05/2018
Human Rights Education

570 16356  Conceptual And Pedagogical kps05 K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU 25/05/2018
Aspects
Teaching English As A Foreign

571 18258 Language A Guide For kkd06 KKAMALA DEVI 25/05/2018
Professionals

572 1831 Sri Ramakrishna Saritham kkdo6 KKAMALA DEVI 25/05/2018

573 18823 Teaching .Eng“Sh Developing As kkd06 KKAMALA DEVI 25/05/2018
A Reflective Secondary Teacher

574 19611 HIghSChF)?I English Grammar And kkd06 KKAMALA DEVI 25/05/2018
Composition

575 20423  Bharathamae Uyirthezhu kps05 K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU 25/05/2018

576 20894 Deivath Thirumuvar Vazkkai kps05 K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU 25/05/2018
Sambavangal

577 21196 Handbook Of Statistics li kps05 K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU 25/05/2018

578 21198 Handbook Of Statistics | kps05 K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU 25/05/2018

579 21435 NOValive Teaching And Research ) o KKAMALA DEV] 25/05/2018
In English

580 21667 Psychology Of Learning And kps05 K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU 25/05/2018
Human Development

581 21745  Latest Trends In Teaching English kkd06 KKAMALA DEVI 25/05/2018

582 22090 Figures Of Speech kkd06 KKAMALA DEVI 25/05/2018

583 29575  Marabu Chorgalum Marabu kps05  K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU 25/05/2018
Thodarkalum

584 23949 I Am Malala kps05 K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU 25/05/2018

585 4758 Do_apa M.Ed. Guide Flﬁh. ReVISEd kps05 K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU 25/05/2018
Edition And Enlarged Edition

586 16471 Kalviyil Pudumaigal RMO006 RMANJU 29/05/2018

sg7  1g134  Malarum India Samuthayathil RMO06 RMANJU 20/05/2018
Kalvi

588 21146 KANVID quumalgalum RMO006 RMANJU 29/05/2018
Melanmaiyum

589 21157 Kalvi Ulavial RMO006 RMANJU 29/05/2018

Digitally signed by S SANTHI
S SA NTH I Date: 2023.04.13 16:29:29

+05'30'



		2023-04-13T16:17:33+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:21:45+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:22:15+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:22:49+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:23:05+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:23:19+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:23:35+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:23:58+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:24:13+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:24:34+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:24:48+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:25:13+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:25:26+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:25:39+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:25:53+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:26:08+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:26:30+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:26:47+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:27:02+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:27:17+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:27:37+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:28:18+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:28:32+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:28:46+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:29:00+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:29:15+0530
	S SANTHI


		2023-04-13T16:29:29+0530
	S SANTHI




